
Mr. Oscar Lozano 
Commercial Manager oscar@amb-wellness.com Call us! We will glady assist you at:

(+52-871) 750 0846
www.aloevetcare.com

*DISCLAIMER
The information contained herein is being furnished for informational purposes only, upon the express condition that the User makes its own assessment of the appropriate use of such information. While the information contained herein is believed to be reliable, no
representations, guarantees or warranties of any kind are made as to its accuracy, suitability for a particular application or the results to be obtained herefrom. Agromayal Botanica SA de CV. ("AMB") cannot guarantee how any products associated with this
information will perform in combination with other substances or in User’s process. Due to the variations in methods, conditions and equipment used commercially in processing these materials, no warranties or guarantees are made as to the suitability of the
information/products for the applications disclosed. AMB shall not be liable and the User assumes all risk and responsibility for, any use or handling of any material beyond AMB’s direct control. AMB WELLLNESS MAKES NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED,
INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. It is the User’s sole responsibility to determine if there are any issues relating to patent infringement of any component or combination of
components relating to the supplied information. Nothing contained herein is to be considered as permission, recommendation, nor as an inducement to practice any patented invention without the permission of the patent owner. This suggested formulation is only
a representative formulation and it is not a commercialized product. AMB WELLNESS believes that the information and data on which this formulation is based are reliable, but it has not been subjected to extensive testing for performance, efficacy or safety. BEFORE
COMMERCIALIZATION, YOU SHOULD THOROUGHLY TEST THE FORMULATION OR ANY VARIATION OF IT TO DETERMINE ITS PERFORMANCE, EFFICACY AND SAFETY. IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO OBTAIN ANY NECESSARY GOVERNMENT CLEARANCE, LICENSE OR
REGISTRATION. In addition, AMB has not undertaken a comprehensive patent search on the formulation. Suggestions of uses should not be taken as inducements to infringe any particular patent.

Wt%

Procedure:
Slowly add the aloe vera to the water heated at 75-80°C, then add the rest of the ingredients of the phase A sequentially agitated at
maximum available shear. Mix until fully hydrated. Slowly add Parts B, C, D in order, mixing after each until smooth while avoiding
air entrapment and foaming.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

Water
INNOVALOE ALOE VERA GEL 10:1
Bentonite Clay (Bentonite) Vanatural1
Xanthan Gum
Sodium benzoate
Propyelene glicol
Decyl Glucoside (Plantaren® 2000N3 )
Cocamidopropyl betaine (Amphosol® CA4)
Propylene Glycol (and) Water (and) Mentha Piperita 
Peppermint) Leaf Extract 5(and) Mentha Piperita
 (Peppermint) Oil (Aromaphyte of Peppermint6)
Water (and) Melaleuca Oil (and) Ethoxylated Castor
 Oil (and) Polysorbate 20 (Water-Soluble Tea Tree Oil6)
Zea Mays (Corn) Cob Powder (Processed Corn
 Cob (60/100))6
Cocamide DEA (Ninol® 40-CO4)

1.50

5.00

2.00

70.75
3.00
3.00
0.75
1.00
1.00
7.00
3.00
2.00

16/20

AHGF-015

Aloe-Enriched Hoof Cleaner

Give your horse's hooves the care they deserve with our Aloe-Enriched Hoof Cleaner, promoting strong and healthy
hooves for effortless strides.

www.amb-wellness.com Direct contact: Global Sales Manager | Oscar Lozano | oscar@amb-wellness.com

INNOVALOE ALOE VERA GEL 10:1

https://join.skype.com/invite/wninZcDJqSc6
mailto:oscar@amb-wellness.com
https://wa.me/5218713154092
https://www.amb-wellness.com/
mailto:oscar@amb-wellnnes.com
https://aloeamb.com/pdf-concentrates/

