Aloe-Enriched Hoof Cleaner

Give your horse's hooves the care they deserve with our Aloe-Enriched Hoof Cleaner, promoting strong and healthy hooves for effortless strides.

Item	Ingredient	Wt%
1	Water	70.75
2	INNOVALOE ALOE VERA GEL 10:1	3.00
3	Bentonite Clay (Bentonite) Vanatural1	3.00
4	Xanthan Gum	0.75
5	Sodium benzoate	1.00
6	Propyelene glicol	1.00
7	Decyl Glucoside (Plantaren® 2000N3)	7.00
8	Cocamidopropyl betaine (Amphosol® CA4)	3.00
9	Propylene Glycol (and) Water (and) Mentha Piperita	2.00
	Peppermint) Leaf Extract 5(and) Mentha Piperita	
	(Peppermint) Oil (Aromaphyte of Peppermint6)	
10	Water (and) Melaleuca Oil (and) Ethoxylated Castor Oil (and) Polysorbate 20 (Water-Soluble Tea Tree Oil6)	1.50
11	Zea Mays (Corn) Cob Powder (Processed Corn	Γ.00
11	Cob (60/100))6	5.00
12	Cocamide DEA (Ninol® 40-CO4)	2.00
TZ		2.00



Procedure:

Slowly add the aloe vera to the water heated at 75-80°C, then add the rest of the ingredients of the phase A sequentially agitated at maximum available shear. Mix until fully hydrated. Slowly add Parts B, C, D in order, mixing after each until smooth while avoiding air entrapment and foaming.

*DISCLAIMER

ne information contained herein is being furnished for informational purposes only, upon the express condition that the User makes its own assessment of the appropriate use of such information. While the information contained herein is believed to be reliable, no presentations, guarantees or warranties of any kind are made as to its accuracy, suitability for a particular application or the results to be obtained herefrom. Agromayal Botanica SA de CV. ("AMB") cannot guarantee how any products associated with this formation with other substances or in User's process. Due to the variations in methods, conditions and equipment used commercially in processing these materials, no warranties or guarantees are made as to the suitability of the formation/products for the applications disclosed. AMB shall not be liable and the User assumes all risk and responsibility for, any use or handling of any material beyond AMB's direct control. AMB WELLINESS MAKES NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, ICLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. It is the User's sole responsibility to determine if there are any issues relating to patent infringement of any component or combination of proponents relating to the supplied information, Nothing contained herein is to be considered as permission, recommendation, nor as an inducement to practice any patented invention without the permission of the patent owner. This suggested formulation is only representative formulation and it is not a commercialized product. AMB WELLINESS believes that the information and data on which this formulation is based are reliable, but it has not been subjected to extensive testing for performance, efficacy or safety. BEFORE DIMMERCIALIZATION, YOU SHOULD THOROUGHLY TEST THE FORMULATION OR ANY VARIATION OF IT TO DETERMINE ITS PERFORMANCE, EFFICACY AND SAFETY. IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO OBTAIN ANY NECESSARY GOVERNMENT CLEARANCE, LICENSE OR EGISTRATION, AMB has not undertaken a comprehensive patent







